·	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
	Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax aud ber (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document	
	(((H16000011809 3)))	
Note:]	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from the page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	his
То); Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381	
Fr	rom: Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC. Account Number : I20010000062 Phone : (323)962-8600 Fax Number : (323)962-3889	
	the email address for this business entity to be used for futu nnual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**	
Em	nail Address:	
3	FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION Mass Address, Inc.	
RECENTE IN IL PH	Certificate of Status0Certified Copy1Page Count06	
10 16 1 8	Estimated Charge \$78.75	

.



COVER LETTER

Department of Statc Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Mass Address, Inc.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME ~ MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

ST8.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

☑ \$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

ξ.

FROM: Cheyenne Moseley, Legalzoom.com, inc.

Name (Printed or typed)

100 W. Broadway, Suite 100

Address

Glendale, CA 91210

City, State & Zip

323-962-8600 ext. 7625

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Page 5 of 6	1	2016-01-14 11:44:23	PST	LegalZ	oom.com, Inc.	From: Mim
	CORROR	-				
ARTICLES OF IN In compliance with Cha			`			
		tor 021, 1 .b. (1101),)			
ARTICLE I NAM The name of the corpora						
•						
Mass Address, Inc.				,		
ARTICLE II PRI	NCIPAL OFFICE					
The principal street add	ess and mailing addre	ss, if different is:				
2417 Chateau Lane, Tall	ahassee. FL 32311					
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which the		anized is:				
The Portion for Allight	are corporation to org	uning (g.				
Any and all lawful purpos	; 8 5					
ARTICLE IV SH	IARES					
The number of shares of	stock is:					
10,000,000						
	IIAL OFFICERS A		DRS			
List name(s), address(cs					anna Deriga inne	
Edward W. Hood PTSD	2417 Chateau Lane,	Tallanassee, FL 3231	1		6	- 74 25-4
						1 1 1 1 1 1 1
					PH	
ARTICLE VI RE	GISTERED AGEI	NT				a a f
The name and Florida s	treet address (P.O. B	ox NOT acceptable)	of the registered	l agent is:	2	and the second
						1
United States Corporation	Agents, Inc., 13302 W	inding Oaks Court, Su	uite A, Tampa, Fl	33612-3425		
ARTICLE VII IN	CORPORATOR				Паратона, 4450 (.). (.). (.). (.). (.). (.). (.). (.)	- 20,422,490 1, ⁰⁰⁰ Sur Ant
The name and address					المكنين كارين مربعا المراجع	, M
						e - a Pinner
Cheyenne Moseley, Lega	Izoom.com, Inc., 101 N	. Brand Blvd., 11th Flo	oor, Giendale, CA	91203		
	****	****	****	*****	HOLENS LND	,
****		rice of process for the al	bove stated corpora	tion at the plac		this
**************************************		out as registered agent an	id agree to act in th	o capacity.		
Having been named as regis		mt as registered agent au	nd agree to act in th	الليمانية. الليمانية		
Having been named as regis certificate, I am familiar with			_		0	

. .

To: Page 6 of 6

2016-01-14 11:44:23 PST

LegalZoom.com, Inc. From: Mimi Offutt

: .'

÷ :

;2. :

з,

H16000011809 3

Attachment to Certificate of Incorporation of Mass Address, Inc.

The total number of shares of all classes of stock which the Corporation shall have authority to issue is 10000000 of which 1,000,000 shares of par value \$0.001 per share shall be designated as Common Stock and 9,000,000 shares of par value \$0.001 shall be designated as Preferred Stock. Shares of Preferred Stock may be issued in one or more series from time to time by the board of directors, and the board of directors is expressly authorized to fix by resolution the voting powers, designations, preferences, limitations, restrictions, relative rights and distinguishing designations of each series of Preferred Stock before the issuance of any shares of Preferred Stock in such series.